Effective: September 2025
K-76-1500
Aspirating Smoke Detection
FEATURES
• Modular Design
Separate centrally-controllable detector modules allow
efficient piping and discrete zones with no overlap.
• Zoned aspirating smoke detection

kiddefiresystems.com
508.881.2000 KiddeFenwal
ORDERING INFORMATION COMPATIBLE CONTROL UNITS
ModuLaser aspirating smoke detectors are compatible with all
Kidde Fire Systems conventional and addressable Fire Alarm
Control Units when connected via the provided detector relay
contacts.
When used with Kidde Fire Systems addressable control units,
the ModuLaser detector output relay can also be connected to
an Addressable Input (AI) module on the Signaling Line Circuit.
9-30783-KID-ULF ModuLaser Detector Module
9-30782-KID-ULF ModuLaser Command Module
9-30781-KID-ULF ModuLaser Standard Display Module
9-30780-KID-ULF ModuLaser Minimum Display Module
9-30783-KID ModuLaser Detector Module - EN-54
for European Applications
9-30781-KID ModuLaser Standard Display Module -
EN-54 for European Applications
9-30780-KID ModuLaser Minimum Display Module -
EN-54 for European Applications
9-30782-KID ModuLaser Command Display
Module - EN-54 for European
Applications
9-30791-2 Spare ModuLaser Detector Module
front cover
9-30792 Spare ModuLaser Standard Display
Module front cover
9-30793 Spare ModuLaser LED Display Mod-
ule front cover
9-30794 Spare ModuLaser Grommets, 5 Small
& 4 Large
9-30795 Spare ModuLaser pipe adapter - Bend
9-30796 Spare ModuLaser pipe adapter -
Straight
9-30797 Spare ModuLaser Accessory kit, con-
taining replacement connectors, end
of line resistors, ribbon cable and inter-
connectors
9-30798-2 ModuLaser Wiring housing - blank
housing for I/O's
9-30699N-P ModuLaser replacement filter (6 pack)
9-30699N ModuLaser replacement filter (1 pack)
  EXPORT INFORMATION (USA)
       Jurisdiction: EAR
       Classification: EAR99
This document contains technical data subject to the EAR.